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Black Division
TEAM

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Bushels Basket
CutlerGoesBothWays
R-E-L-A-X

Braun Has A Love Child With R&dgérs

Yellow Division

TEAM

I'm Rick James Bitches

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
E- Balls

A-Rod Boner!!
ManHanded Ground Apes

Total Points
TEAM

I'm Rick James Bitches

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
E- Balls

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Bushels Basket
CutlerGoesBothWays
R-E-L-A-X

A-Rod Bonerl!!
ManHanded Ground Apes
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PTS

2021.90
1926.50
1852.60
1804.20
1777.20
1635.70
1623.80
1457.70
1396.30

Braun Has A Love Child With Rotig85.30

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.308
0.308
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.385
0.308

PF
1435.10
1418.20
1364.60
1355.00
1113.40

PF
1619.10
1626.40
1524.60
1203.00
1201.70

PA
1233.10
1397.60
1419.70
1502.60
1314.20

PA
1293.60
1496.80
1389.00
1305.70
1508.80

DIVISION
6-1-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 7
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 6
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
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