

## Regulators Football

Black Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	9	4	0	0.692	1435.10	1233.10	6 - 1 - 0	Lost 2
Bushels Basket	9	4	0	0.692	1418.20	1397.60	5 - 2 - 0	Won 7
CutlerGoesBothWays	4	9	0	0.308	1364.60	1419.70	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
R-E-L-A-X	4	9	0	0.308	1355.00	1502.60	2 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Braun Has A Love Child With	n R <b>3</b> c	l <b>₫</b> 0rs	s 0	0.231	1113.40	1314.20	3 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Yellow Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
I'm Rick James Bitches	10	3	0	0.769	1619.10	1293.60	5 - 3 - 0	Won 6
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	9	4	0	0.692	1626.40	1496.80	4 - 3 - 0	Won 2
E- Balls	8	5	0	0.615	1524.60	1389.00	4 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
A-Rod Boner!!								
	5	8	0	0.385	1203.00	1305.70	3 - 4 - 0	Lost 2

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
I'm Rick James Bitches	2021.90
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	1926.50
E- Balls	1852.60
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	1804.20
Bushels Basket	1777.20
CutlerGoesBothWays	1635.70
R-E-L-A-X	1623.80
A-Rod Boner!!	1457.70
ManHanded Ground Apes	1396.30
Braun Has A Love Child With	Rott@85.30